

Sangola Taluka Shetkari Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Sangola's

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola.

Tal-Sangola, Dist-Solapur, MH-413307, India.

(Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur.)

Department of Physics in Collaboration with Internal Quality Assurance

Cell (IQAC)

organizes

International e-Conference on Recent Trends in Nano-Materials and Its Applications-2022(RTNA-2022)

(dated April 22-23, 2022)

Resource Persons



Prof. Jae Cheol Shin Dongguk University, South Korea



Dr. Sreekanth TVMYeungnam University, **South Korea**



Dr. M. Vasudeva Reddy Yeungnam University, South Korea



Dr. Sonaimuthu
Mohandoss
Yeungnam University,
South Korea

Chief Patron

Hon'ble Mr. Chandrakant Deshmukh Director, STSSPM Hon'ble Mr. Vitthalrao Shinde Secretary, STSSPM

Organizing Committee

Dr. R. A. Fule (Acting Principal)

Mr. B. B. Navale (Head of Dept.)

Dr. S. S. Dhasade, (Convener)

Dr. J. V. Thombare (Organizing Secretary)

Mr. A. M. Kambale (Treasurer)

Dr. D. K. Bandgar (Member)

Dr. S. M. Mane (South Korea)

Dr. S. T. Navale (Spain)

About Registration & Conference Proceeding

E-Certificate to be provided to those who will register, attend and fill the feedback form.

Last date of registration: 20 April,2022. **Registration Link:**

https://forms.gle/sThtcfpXEuhjbHVYA

Email:2022rtna@gmail.com

Conference Date: April 22-23, 2022 Paper Publication

Research papers will be published in

- •UGC Approved Journal Number 64011
- •International Peer reviewed Thomson

Reuters, Open access Scientific Journal

- •Online ISSN: 2395-602X
- •Print ISSN:2395-6011
- •DOI: 10.32628, Index Copernicus :49.58
- •Individual certificate to soft copy to all authors

Soft copy of CD cover and proceeding of the conference if needed.

Contact No.: 9422652388, 9284555463, 9890776585, 9860477067, 9673922572, 7798033087

Registration Fees submission details: The registration fees along with paper publication charges may be paid online/ Paytm/ Phone pay / Internet Banking to

Account Name: VidnyanMahavidyalaya, Sangola

Bank Name: Bank of Maharashtra

Branch: Sangola, Account Number: 60101820852 IFSC: MAHB0001467; MICR Code: 413014079

Fees details:

Category	Registration fee	Paper Publication charges
Students	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 800/-
Academics	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 800/-
Industry	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 800/-
Foreign Delegates	USD 20	USD 50

Submission of Papers: Interested authors are requested to submit full-length manuscript of research paper in MS-Word 2007 or MS-Word 2010 including Paper Title, Names of all the authors and email address of corresponding authors. The font should be Times New Roman, Size-12. The maximum length of manuscripts is limited to four pages. Paper sent by e-mail to conference E-mail address:2022rtna@gmail.com.